
 

List of Speakers 

3rd EFRC Training Workshop ‘Training Session on Reciprocating Compressors’ 

13th-14th September, 2017 

Company Name E-mail 

Baker Hughes – GE 

 

 

Guillaume Christin Guillaume.Christin@bhge.com 

 

Burckhardt 

 

 

Roland Aigner roland.aigner@burckhardtcompression.com 

EMHA 

 

 

Theo de Kok theo.dekok@emhabv.nl 

HOERBIGER 

Kompressortechnik 

 

Christian Hold christian.hold@hoerbiger.com 

 

Howden Thomassen 

 

 

Niek Albers niek.albers@howden.com 

NEAC 

 

 

Harry Lankenau harry.lankenau@NEAC.de 

Prognost Systems GmbH 

 

 

Jan Löken jan.loeken@prognost.com 

PSE Engineering 

 

 

Bernd Schmidt Bernd.Schmidt@pse-eng.de 

Shell 

 

 

Jeroen van Koperen jeroen.vankoperen@shell.com 

TNO 

 

 

Mr Leonard van Lier leonard.vanlier@tno.nl 

TNO 

 

 

Mr André Eijk andre.eijk@tno.nl 

TNO 

 

 

Mr René Peters rene.peters@tno.nl 
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